
*Timeline At-A-Glance* 
 

August 25, 2025 Lion Royalty Homecoming Court Application will be available. 

Thursday, September 11 Application, Faculty/Staff Recommendation, Sponsoring 
Organization Recommendation, and Resume are due by 12:00PM. 

Monday, September 15 First Round Candidates will be notified and given further 
information. 

Wednesday, September 17 All first round candidates will take professional headshots to be 
used for marketing. More information will be communicated to 
candidates. 

Monday, September 22 Pending approval from Lion Royalty Coordinator, candidates may 
begin advertising on this date. All publicity must adhere to the 
TCNJ posting policy. If students wish to post flyers in various 
buildings, it must be approved and stamped by OSL. 
https://studentlife.tcnj.edu/posting-process/ 

Wednesday, September 24 First Round Voting OPENS at 9:00AM. All TCNJ students will 
be sent an email with information and a voting link.  

Thursday, September 25 First Round Voting CLOSES at 9:00AM. 

Friday, September 26 The top 10 candidates will be announced and invited to schedule 
an interview with the committee. 

Monday, September 29 Court candidates can begin campaigning pending approval from 
the Lion Royalty Coordinator. All publicity must adhere to the 
TCNJ posting policy. If students wish to post flyers in various 
buildings, it must be approved and stamped by OSL. 
https://studentlife.tcnj.edu/posting-process/ 

Tuesday, September 30 - 
Thursday October 2 

Court Interviews 

Wednesday, October 8 Final Round Voting OPENS at 9:00AM. All TCNJ students will 
be sent an email with information and a voting link. 

Thursday, October 9 Final Round Voting CLOSES at 9:00AM. 

Wednesday, October 8 Court Walk Through Rehearsal on the Football Field. 

Saturday, October 11 Winners announced at halftime at the football game! 

*Dates are subject to change. Any updates will be communicated to all applicants. 
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